SM Jaarata
Saarijarvi 21.3.2010, Summassaatri

Jyvaskylan Moottoriurheilijat ry

Lk: ATV Open
Pvm: 21.3.2010
Aika: 12.00

Sij  No. Nimi

1 16 Janne Rantala
2 12 Sami Kemppainen
3 14 Marko Antila
4 4 Tapani Kangasniemi
5 6 Petri Honkanen
6 44 Jouko Pollari
7 39 Jarmo Heinimaki
8 28 Joni Juvonen
9 15 Ari Hanhinen

10 22 Jari Sointula

11 17 Tom Tolvanen
DNF 30 Jukka Pakkala

Jonna Huuskonen
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho
SeMK
VRT
SeMK
SeMK
QRF
SuseMK
SeMK
VMK
JMU
E-PMMK
OriMK
SeMK

Pyora
Honda
Oma/Ducati
AYR/Rotax
Polaris
Polaris
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
CAN-AM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Polaris

Luokka
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open

Kier
8

N ~N 00 00 0 0 00 00 00 0

Tulokset

Aika
09:47,499
09:47,805
09:52,545
09:53,896
09:54,861
10:02,610
10:05,245
10:12,419
10:27,241
10:51,451
09:47,923
02:28,330

HH 21.3.2010 12:57

Aikaero Par.krs.aika Kier

0.306
5.046
6.397
7.362
15.111
17.746
24.920
39.742
1:03.952
- 1lap --
-- 6 laps --

1:13,620
1:13,336
1:14,484
1:13,777
1:14,188
1:15,166
1:15,833
1:16,773
1:18,470
1:21,356
1:23,053
1:16,924

2

8
2
3
2
7
3
3
4
2
3
2

Ilkka Heindaho
SML:n Valvoja

Km/h
100,494
100,441

99,638
99,411
99,250
97,974
97,547
96,405
94,127
90,628
87,869
99,508

72

SUOMEN MODTTORILIITIO ry

INLARES MATANFURAUNE of

Sponsori

45/10 Team Maxi Racing



